
Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
INDIANA 3 days Sun 3/17/02 Tue 3/19/02 Completed

workshop 3 days Sun 3/17/02 Tue 3/19/02 Report due TRB

PENNSYLVANIA 3 days Wed 4/10/02 Fri 4/12/02 Completed

workshop 3 days Wed 4/10/02 Fri 4/12/02 Report due TRB

TEXAS 150 days Mon 6/9/03 Fri 1/2/04 Completed

Received Proposal 1 day Mon 6/9/03 Mon 6/9/03

Initial visit 1 day Tue 7/15/03 Tue 7/15/03

Workshop 3 days Tue 9/9/03 Thu 9/11/03

 Draft report 45 days Fri 9/12/03 Thu 11/13/03

Final Report 36 days Fri 11/14/03 Fri 1/2/04

NEW JERSEY 195 days Tue 5/20/03 Mon 2/16/04 Completed

Received Proposal 1 day Tue 5/20/03 Tue 5/20/03

Workshop 1 day Tue 7/22/03 Tue 7/22/03

Final meeting 1 day Mon 10/27/03 Mon 10/27/03

Draft Report 50 days Tue 10/28/03 Mon 1/5/04

Final Report 30 days Tue 1/6/04 Mon 2/16/04

CONNECTICUT 38 days Wed 6/4/03 Fri 7/25/03 Canceled

Received Proposal 1 day Wed 6/4/03 Wed 6/4/03

Initial visit 1 day Fri 7/25/03 Fri 7/25/03

CALIFORNIA 242 days Thu 6/12/03 Fri 5/14/04 Completed

Received Proposal 1 day Thu 6/12/03 Thu 6/12/03

Initial visit 1 day Wed 8/13/03 Wed 8/13/03

Workshop 3 days Tue 12/9/03 Thu 12/11/03

Draft Report 50 days Mon 1/12/04 Fri 3/19/04

Final Report 40 days Mon 3/22/04 Fri 5/14/04

LOUISIANA 146 days Tue 9/30/03 Tue 4/20/04 Completed

Received Proposal 1 day Tue 9/30/03 Tue 9/30/03

Workshop 2 days Mon 12/15/03 Tue 12/16/03

Draft Report 50 days Wed 12/17/03 Tue 2/24/04

Final Report 40 days Wed 2/25/04 Tue 4/20/04

MONTANA 237 days Tue 7/8/03 Wed 6/2/04

Received Proposal 1 day Tue 7/8/03 Tue 7/8/03

Initial visit 1 day Tue 9/23/03 Tue 9/23/03

Workshop 3 days Mon 1/26/04 Wed 1/28/04

Draft Report 50 days Thu 1/29/04 Wed 4/7/04

Final Report 40 days Thu 4/8/04 Wed 6/2/04

WASHINGTON STATE 191 days Thu 10/30/03 Thu 7/22/04

Received proposal 1 day Thu 10/30/03 Thu 10/30/03

Initial Visit 1 day Tue 2/10/04 Tue 2/10/04

Workshop 3 days Tue 3/16/04 Thu 3/18/04

Draft Report 50 days Fri 3/19/04 Thu 5/27/04

Final Report 40 days Fri 5/28/04 Thu 7/22/04

Tennessee 249 days Tue 12/16/03 Fri 11/26/04

Received Proposal 1 day Tue 12/16/03 Tue 12/16/03

Initial Visit 1 day Wed 2/18/04 Wed 2/18/04

Report due TRB

Report due TRB
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Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names
Workshop 3 days Tue 4/6/04 Thu 4/8/04

Draft Report 50 days Mon 7/26/04 Fri 10/1/04

Final Report 40 days Mon 10/4/04 Fri 11/26/04

OKLAHOMA 202 days Wed 12/24/03 Thu 9/30/04

Received Proposal 1 day Wed 12/24/03 Wed 12/24/03

Initial Visit 1 day Thu 3/25/04 Thu 3/25/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 5/25/04 Thu 5/27/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Fri 5/28/04 Thu 8/5/04 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Fri 8/6/04 Thu 9/30/04 Tentative date

Minnesota 269 days Mon 11/3/03 Thu 11/11/04

Received Proposal 1 day Mon 11/3/03 Mon 11/3/03 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Thu 5/6/04 Thu 5/6/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 7/6/04 Thu 7/8/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Fri 7/9/04 Thu 9/16/04 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Fri 9/17/04 Thu 11/11/04 Tentative date

New Jersey 233 days Wed 2/11/04 Fri 12/31/04 No proposal yet

Received Proposal 1 day Wed 2/11/04 Wed 2/11/04 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Tue 6/22/04 Tue 6/22/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 8/24/04 Thu 8/26/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Mon 8/30/04 Fri 11/5/04 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Mon 11/8/04 Fri 12/31/04 Tentative date

Idaho 250 days Mon 3/22/04 Fri 3/4/05 No proposal yet

Received Proposal 1 day Mon 3/22/04 Mon 3/22/04 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Tue 7/27/04 Tue 7/27/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 10/26/04 Thu 10/28/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Mon 11/1/04 Fri 1/7/05 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Mon 1/10/05 Fri 3/4/05 Tentative date

Massachusetts 217 days Thu 5/27/04 Fri 3/25/05 No proposal yet

Received Proposal 1 day Thu 5/27/04 Thu 5/27/04 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Tue 9/7/04 Tue 9/7/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 11/16/04 Thu 11/18/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Mon 11/22/04 Fri 1/28/05 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Mon 1/31/05 Fri 3/25/05 Tentative date

Utah 228 days Tue 6/8/04 Thu 4/21/05 No proposal yet

Received Proposal 1 day Tue 6/8/04 Tue 6/8/04 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Wed 9/22/04 Wed 9/22/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 12/14/04 Thu 12/16/04 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Fri 12/17/04 Thu 2/24/05 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Fri 2/25/05 Thu 4/21/05 Tentative date

Hawaii 212 days Wed 8/11/04 Thu 6/2/05 No proposal yet

Received Proposal 1 day Wed 8/11/04 Wed 8/11/04 Tentative date

Initial Visit 1 day Tue 10/5/04 Tue 10/5/04 Tentative date

Workshop 3 days Tue 1/25/05 Thu 1/27/05 Tentative date

Draft Report 50 days Fri 1/28/05 Thu 4/7/05 Tentative date

Final Report 40 days Fri 4/8/05 Thu 6/2/05 Tentative date
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